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Save BIG on Pneumatic Cylinders!

NEW!

NITRA Pneumatic Air Cylinders
Get high-quality pneumatic cylinders at
low prices from AutomationDirect. Our
NITRA brand of pneumatic components
is constantly expanding and now o� ers
seven di� erent types of dependable air
cylinders:

And all of our NITRA pneumatic cylinders
are available for same-day shipment,
have a 2-year warranty, and come with
the service and support you deserve!

• A-Series Round Body Cylinders start at $11.00
• C-Series Inch Compact Cylinders start at $37.00
• D-Series NFPA Tie Rod Cylinders start at $101.00
• E-Series Dual Rod Guided Cylinders start at $94.00
• F-Series All Stainless Steel Cylinders start at $69.00
• G-Series ISO 15552 Cylinders start at $57.00
•  NEW! H-Series Metric Compact Cylinders

start at $19.00

Pneumatic 
Cylinders

AutomationDirect
NITRA

MSC
Norgren McMaster-Carr

All prices are U.S. published prices.  Many other part numbers are available from all vendors.  AutomationDirect prices as of March 2016.  Norgren prices are from
 www.mscdirect.com 3/30/2016. McMaster-Carr prices are from www.mcmaster.com 3/30/2016.  Prices subject to change without notice.

Non-repairable Air Cylinder
2 inch bore, 4 inch stroke, double 
acting, pivot/double end mount

Non-repairable Air Cylinder
1-1/16 inch bore, 6 inch stroke, double
acting, pivot/double end mount

$124.44
36697563

$24.01
36696458

$60.37
36696847

Non-repairable Air Cylinder
3/4 inch bore, 1 inch stroke, single 
acting spring return, nose mount

$64.00
A32040DD

$13.00
A12010SN

$29.50
A17060DP

$89.76 
6498K478

$17.78
6498K141

$43.75
6498K658

Research, price, buy at: 
www.automationdirect.com/air-cylinders
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