Save BIG on Pneumatic Cylinders!



NITRA Pneumatic Air Cylinders

Get high-quality pneumatic cylinders at low prices from AutomationDirect. Our NITRA brand of pneumatic components is constantly expanding and now offers seven different types of dependable air cylinders:

- A-Series Round Body Cylinders start at \$11.00
- C-Series Inch Compact Cylinders start at \$37.00
- D-Series NFPA Tie Rod Cylinders start at \$101.00
- E-Series Dual Rod Guided Cylinders start at \$94.00
- F-Series All Stainless Steel Cylinders start at \$69.00
- G-Series ISO 15552 Cylinders start at \$57.00
- NEW! H-Series Metric Compact Cylinders start at \$19.00

And all of our NITRA pneumatic cylinders are available for same-day shipment, have a 2-year warranty, and come with the service and support you deserve!

Pneumatic Cylinders	AutomationDirect V	S. MSC Norgren	McMaster-Carr
Non-repairable Air Cylinder 2 inch bore, 4 inch stroke, double acting, pivot/double end mount	\$64.00 A32040DD	\$124.44 (a) 36697563	\$89.76 6498K478
Non-repairable Air Cylinder 3/4 inch bore, 1 inch stroke, single acting spring return, nose mount	\$13.00 A12010SN	\$24.01 36696458	\$17.78 (*)
Non-repairable Air Cylinder 1-1/16 inch bore, 6 inch stroke, double acting, pivot/double end mount	\$29.50 P	\$60.37	\$43.75 6498K658









Research, price, buy at: www.automationdirect.com/air-cylinders





